

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	ENG EST		LOW BIDDER- Ace Saginaw Asphalt		Bid #2 - Eastern Asphalt		Bid #3 - Tri-City Groundbreakers	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Curb and Gutter, Remove	Lft	470	\$15.00	\$7,050.00	\$12.00	\$5,640.00	\$11.00	\$5,170.00	\$16.00	\$7,520.00
Subgrade Undercut (Excavation Only)	Cyd	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$34.75	\$3,475.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	Each	47	\$500.00	\$23,500.00	\$90.00	\$4,230.00	\$215.00	\$10,105.00	\$125.00	\$5,875.00
Regrading	Syd	22300	\$1.00	\$22,300.00	\$0.50	\$11,150.00	\$0.42	\$9,366.00	\$3.00	\$66,900.00
Aggregate Base, Modified	Ton	250	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$37.50	\$9,375.00	\$38.00	\$9,500.00
Manhole Cover, Collar	Each	21	\$1,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$950.00	\$19,950.00	\$2,400.00	\$50,400.00	\$985.00	\$20,685.00
Dr Structure, Remortar	Each	47	\$500.00	\$23,500.00	\$500.00	\$23,500.00	\$180.00	\$8,460.00	\$565.00	\$26,555.00
HMA Surface, Remove	Syd	22300	\$2.50	\$55,750.00	\$1.10	\$24,530.00	\$1.75	\$39,025.00	\$4.25	\$94,775.00
HMA, LVSP, Leveling, Subdivision, 2" Inch	Ton	2600	\$65.00	\$169,000.00	\$72.50	\$188,500.00	\$84.02	\$218,452.00	\$66.00	\$171,600.00
HMA, LVSP, Wearing, Subdivision, 1-1/2" Inch	Ton	1950	\$70.00	\$136,500.00	\$75.00	\$146,250.00	\$89.12	\$173,784.00	\$72.00	\$140,400.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Modified	Lft	470	\$35.00	\$16,450.00	\$35.00	\$16,450.00	\$32.00	\$15,040.00	\$27.00	\$12,690.00
Maintaining Traffic	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
				\$497,800.00		\$497,950.00		\$546,752.00		\$566,000.00
				100.00%		100.03%		109.83%		113.70%